
1 

Indian Bank, ZO Raipur invites scaled tenders from the contractors for Electrical & Data 

Cabling works of proposed alternate premiscs of MPC- Bilaspur Branch (Manarana Pratap Chowk, 

Bilaspur, Dist Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh). Details of tenders arc as under: 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

Name of work 

Time allowed for completion 

Earncst Moncy lDeposit 

Security Deposit 

Cost of tender documents 

Last date and time of issue of 
tenders 

Address at which the tenders 
are to be submitted 

Date and time of opening 
tenders 

Place of opening tenders 

Defects liability period 

Notice Inviting Tenders 

Validity of offer 

INDIAN BANK 

Liquidated Damages 

Elcctrical & Data Cabling works , MPC Bilaspur 
Branch, ATM & Branch 

15 days 

Rs. 8000/ 

2% of the contract value (Less EMD) 

Rs. 1000/ 

26.04.2024 till 4.00 PM 

Indian Bank, ZO, 1st Floor, 
Kushal Vatika , Shanti Nagar Raipur (C.G.) 

Date: 26.04.2024 till 4.30 PM 

Zonal Office, New Shanti Nagar, Raipur, (C.G.) 

12 months after completion of work 

90 days 

0.1% per week subject to a maximum of 10% of 
Contract value. 

In case the date of tenders is declared as a holiday, the tenders will be opened on the next 
working day at the same time. 

Indian Bank has the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reasons. 

ZONAL OFFICE, RAIPUC 
AHABE 

Por and behalf oflndian Bank 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

