INDIAN BANK

Notice Inviting Tenders

Indian Bank, ZO Raipur invites sealed tenders from the contractors for Electrical & Data Cabling works of proposed alternate premises of MPC- Bilaspur Branch (Manarana Pratap Chowk, Bilaspur, Dist Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh). Details of tenders are as under:

1	Name of work	Electrical & Data Cabling works , MPC Bilaspur Branch, ATM & Branch
2	Time allowed for completion	15 days
3	Earnest Money Deposit	Rs. 8000/-
4	Security Deposit	2% of the contract value (Less EMD)
5	Cost of tender documents	Rs. 1000/-
6	Last date and time of issue of tenders	26.04.2024 till 4.00 PM
7	Address at which the tenders are to be submitted	Indian Bank, ZO, 1st Floor, Kushal Vatika, Shanti Nagar Raipur (C.G.)
8	Date and time of opening tenders	Date: 26.04.2024 till 4.30 PM
9	Place of opening tenders	Zonal Office, New Shanti Nagar, Raipur, (C.G.)
10	Defects liability period	12 months after completion of work
11	Validity of offer	90 days
12	Liquidated Damages	0.1% per week subject to a maximum of 10% of Contract value.

In case the date of tenders is declared as a holiday, the tenders will be opened on the next working day at the same time.

Indian Bank has the right to accept/reject any/all tenders without assigning any reasons.

For and behalf of Indian Bank

BD-